NOMINATION FORM FOR JOHNS SQUAD & WALKER CUP SELECTION 2022

Name Age (If under 18)

Postal Address

Telephone Numbers Club

Email Address

Preferred Playing Position(s)

J/T =Johns Trophy  W/C = Walker Cup

Date Day Time Opponents/Description Venue Available
Y/N
May 14 | Saturday | 09:30 — | Johns Trial Sawbridgeworth BC -
13:30 CM21 9AN
May 21 Saturday | 09:30 — | Johns Trial Harpenden BC - AL5 5NN
13:30
June 4 Saturday | 13:30 Suffolk — J/T Prelim Falcon BC — Chelmsford
Round CM3 3FB
June 18 | Saturday | 13:30 | Leicestershire —J/T 1% TBA
Round
June 26 | Sunday 10:15 Bedfordshire — W/C 1% Royston BC — SG8 5BX
Round
July 9 Saturday | 13:30 J/T 2" Round TBA

July 10 Sunday 10:15 Cambridgeshire — W/C TBA
2" Round

July 17 Sunday TBA Regional Finals — W/C TBA

July 23 Saturday | TBA Quarter Finals — J/T TBA

Aug 28 Sunday TBA Semi-Final & Final —J/T Victoria Park, Leamington
Spa - CV31 3PT

Sept 11 | Sunday TBA Semi-Final & Final — W/C | Victoria Park, Leamington
Spa - CV313PT

Please return to ahspcr@ntlworld.com or alan.spicer@nhs.net (both if possible please) or by post to
Alan Spicer, 37 Dewhurst Road, Cheshunt, Herts. EN8 9PG by no later than 2 April 2022
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